Analiza statystyczna zdawalnosci OSK za Il kwartat 2025 r.
Pierwsze podejscie

Nazwa i adres
osrodka szkolenia
kierowcow

kategoria

Liczba
egzaminow
teoretycznych

Liczba
egzaminoéw
teoretycznych
(wynik
pozytywny)

Pozytywne
%

Liczba
egzaminow
praktycznych

Liczba
egzaminow
praktycznych
(wynik
pozytywny)

Pozytywne
%

Liczba
uwzglednionych
skarg

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

22

11

50%

15

20%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

B+E

25%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

80%

33%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

C+E

43%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

33%

50%

Osrodek Nauki Jazdy
"MAX"
Mazur Stanistaw
Zérawki,
ul. Kwiatowa 8
74-105
Nowe Czarnowo

33%

0%

Nauka Jazdy
Szkolenie
Kierowcow Perwel
Ryszard
ul. Narciarska 59/10
74-500 Chojna

15

11

73%

19

16%

"AUTO-PLUS"
Krzysztof Florek
ul. Adama Asnyka
41/3
74-101 Gryfino

57%

11

55%

Nauka Jazdy
Andrzej Kowal
ul. Jagiellonska 12
74-500 Chojna

17

53%

13

23%

Szkota Nauki Jazdy
Andrzej Bartkowski
ul. Dziatki 1
74-505 Mieszkowice

67%

0%

Szkota Nauki Jazdy
NEW AS Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Armii Krajowej 6
74-100 Gryfino

23

13

57%

20

20%




Analiza statystyczna zdawalnosci OSK za Il kwartat 2025 r.
Wszystkie podejscia

Nazwa i adres
osrodka szkolenia
kierowcow

kategoria

Liczba
egzaminow
teoretycznych

Liczba
egzaminoéw
teoretycznych
(wynik
pozytywny)

Pozytywne
%

Liczba
egzaminow
praktycznych

Liczba
egzaminow
praktycznych
(wynik
pozytywny)

Pozytywne
%

Liczba
uwzglednionych
skarg

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

38

18

47%

52

11

21%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

B+E

25%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

11

45%

18

22%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

C+E

14

43%

Liga Obrony Kraju
Osrodek Szkolenia
Zawodowego
Kierowcow
ul. Szczecinska 24
74-100 Gryfino

12

25%

67%

Osrodek Nauki
Jazdy "MAX"
Mazur Stanistaw
Zo6rawki,
ul. Kwiatowa 8
74-105
Nowe Czarnowo

11

27%

19

11%

Nauka Jazdy
Szkolenie
Kierowcow Perwel
Ryszard
ul. Narciarska 59/10
74-500 Chojna

22

14

64%

100

13

13%

"AUTO-PLUS"
Krzysztof Florek
ul. Adama Asnyka
41/3
74-101 Gryfino

13

46%

41

13

32%

Nauka Jazdy
Andrzej Kowal
ul. Jagiellonska 12
74-500 Chojna

27

13

48%

84

12

14%

Szkota Nauki Jazdy
Andrzej Bartkowski
ul. Dziatki 1
74-505 Mieszkowice

40%

24

21%

Szkota Nauki Jazdy

NEW AS Sp. z 0.0.

ul. Armii Krajowej 6
74-100 Gryfino

38

22

58%

91

16

18%




